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MULLER
" Conrad G elk SPCo r Okld
" Danl r2275 Jackson
" Danl (Mary) elk hl818 Anza
" Danl seamn rl818 Anza
" Donald F elk Anglo-Calif Natl Bank rl824

Jackson
" Dorothy elk r207 Jersey
" Dorothy A mach opr r207 Jersey
" Edw J (Marv O h862 46th av
" Edw P mgr R C Bolton & Co r37 5th av
" Eleanor M labtrv hlpr Borden's Dairy Del

Co rl71 14th
" Ella J Mrs hl44 Ney
" Emiel elk Jas Bonhorst
" Emll baker r221 7th av
" Emll lab r730 22d
" Emil mldr hl59 Caselli av
" Emily A E music tchr 181 Lower ter
" Emma Mrs music tchr 1329 Laguna
» Etta sec C T Struven Co r2431 21st av
" Etta <wid Hvmam h554 Ortovia
" Eug r2516 Post
" Eug rl03 Steiner
" Eugenie A r37 5th av
" Eugenie B (wid P J* h37 5th av
" Evelyn r2459 Sacto
" P Roy pres Walter A Muller Co r Bur-

lingame
» Felix A (Doris) elk h2404 28th av
" Florence <wid Fred' hi Vicksburg
" Frances elk r2f)7 Jersey
" Frances elk r2955 26th
" Frances mlnr rl59 Caselli av
" Frances slswn Columbia Outfitting Co r436a

14th
" Francisco fwid John) rl59 Caselli av
" Frank r386 30th av
" Fred (Bertha) h73 Brosnan
" Fred hl331 Florida
" Fred carp rl906 Mission
" Fred (Martha l nntr hl25 Lexington
" Fred A (Isabel Ri h500 Foerster
" Fred D (Antoinette R» slsmn hl!2 San

Carlos
" Fred L (Marv) chauf h307 Valencia
" Fred W r766 12th av
» Fred W (Margt) (Muller Bros) r98 Taraval
" Fred W lab r553 Page
" Freda beautv opr r502 Nevada
" Fredb (Nevilla) h660 Valencia
" Genevieve elk rl554 28th av
" Geo chauf r660 Valencia
" Geo (Rose) jan h23 CliDper
" Geo (Elizi mach h81 Onondaga av
" Geo ontr r947 Steiner
" Geo A (Marv Ai h3452 18th
" Geo A I Marv i baker 5217 Geary blvd h615

16th av
" Geo A (Amv) mariner h2101 Divisadero
" Geo A jr baker r615 16th av
" Geo P i Mildred Pi elk P O h77 Onondaga

av
" Gertrude (wid C F) h711 Capp
" Gustave pres Purity Beverage Prod Corp

rl830 Golden Gate av
" Harold r27 Belcher
" Harold fHeleni Pac Coast Rep Fred Olsen

Line Agcv Ltd h2435 Divisadero
« Harold G (Claudine) with, S F Bank h2633

Green
" Harold W mach appr r27 Belcher
" Henry (Emma M> hl48 Downey
" Henry r2016 Sutter
*• Henrv carp h401 34th av
" Henry elk Westinghouse Elec Supp Co r

" Henry sec Leader Dairy Lunch r2130 Pierce

MULLER HENRY C (Lena V) Asst V-Pres
and Mgr Market-Jones Branch The Anglo
California National Bank, h3l31 Gough

" Henry G men's hats 104 Sutter h838 Ma-
sonic av

" Herman F G iLouella I) stevedore h632 10th
av

" Ida Mrs h496 26th av
" Irene h249 Dolores
" Irvine glass 1969 Mission r2814 Fulton
" Isaac M elk h540 OFarrell
" J H h690 Castro
" Jack h2275 Jackson
" Jack Jan r428 42d av
" Jacob M (Elizi (Muller Bros) h70 Vasquez

av
" Johanna maid 2623 Divisadero
» Johanna (wid Karli h418 20th av
" John lab h207 Jersey
" John mach hlpr H C Cobb r Daly City
" John B < Birdie i elk P O h2645 Van Ness av
" John F (Eliz Lt with S F Bank h766 12tb

av
» John F (Arthuretta) delicatessen 1647 San-

chez
" John H L (Henrietta i carp h428 42d av
" John K l Dora) bakery 4683 Mission h384

11th av
" John V (Theresa Mi spl agt Loyalty Group

hl238 Stanyan
" Jos A (Minna) hl860 Jackson
" Jos D elk r37 5th av
" Josephine elk rl946 Eddy
» Karl M (Martha l lab h3631 18th

MULLER
" Kathryn J r37 5th av
" Laura B Mrs r5218 Calif
" Lena C bkpr r2431 21st av
" Louis (Harriet) h!319 29th av
" Louis (Marie) meat ctr h2655 20th av
" Louis C (Pearl) cash Continental Ins Co

h91 San Felipe av
" Louise bkpr r2431 21st av
" Louise Mrs h2462 23d av
*' Lucille P rl65b 14th
" Luella Mrs hl960 Pierce
" Madeleine V bkpr Adolph Blaich Inc r37

5th av
" Madge (wid C Ji h696 2d av
" Marie elk Bon Omi Stores Co
" Marie A (wid P C) hl65b 14th
" Martin M (Ida) lab r2518 San Bruno av
" Mary elk rl818 Anza
" Mary smstrs rl08 Guerrero
" Mathias G printer A Carlisle & Co Upham

& Rutledge r2325 24th
" Maude bkpr Pac Whol Co r San Mateo
" Kelvin E elk r247 Richland av
" Oscar C carp AT&SF Ry r Richmond
" Otto rIS18 Fell
" Otto r2260 North Point
" Otto eng St Mary's Hosp r706 Castro
" P H h725 Van Ness av
" Paul V (Mabel) mach h637 Edna
" -Raas Geo Ericsson pres H K Atwater v-

pres Esther Rosenstein sec whol mlnry
820 Mission

" Raymond A slsmn Bonestell & Co r Bkly
" Robt B r37 5th av
" Robt G O (Emma M Ji hl81 Lower ter
» Ronald H (Mabel R) h474 Vallejo
" Rose elk r418 20th av
" Rose jan r23 Clipper
" Roy F elk r37 5th av
" Rudolph F (Kathleen) pntr h25 Welsh
" Rudolph H (Genevieve) hl553 28th av
" Sidney mfrs agt 22 Battery R414
" Taylor L carp r93 Martha av
" Theresa sten Blake Moffitt & Towne r2518

San Bruno av
" Victoria F smstrs r900 Powell
" Walter A Co Inc F R Muller pres F E

Parker v-pres mlnry gds 731 Market R201
" Walter F (Gertrude) lab h2200 Castro
" Walter L elk Wells Fargo Bank & Union

Tr Co h2360 Filbert
" Werner dairymn hl71 14th
" Wm with Calif-Coml Union Group r Mill

Vallcv
" Wm h282 Guerrero
" Wm r2340 Sutter
" Wm (Elizi mach h27 Belcher
" Wm slsmgr Jas Geddes & Co r Mill Valley
" Wm A h!470 Dolores
" Wm H r37 5th av
" Wm H (Eliz) mach h27 Belcher
" Wm R carp r73 Brosnan
Mullett Harry jan r389 3d
" J H h51l Leavenworth
Mullgardt Alex S eng W C Phillips Co h2165

Larkin
" Louis C drftsmn h2165 Larkin
Mullican Earl lab rl412 Market
Mulligan Alice dir S F Recreation Com hll25

Francisco
" Ben j D ( Isabell ) shorthand reporter 870

Market R955 h250 Point Lobos av
" Cath Mrs smstrs h519 Fillmore
" Chas A iMary) h71 Edgar pi
" Daisy (wid A D.i h648 Central av
" David B r880 Oak
" Edw h820 25th av
" Edw T elk Hotel Oxford r Okld
" Emily M (wid E L) h2010 Vallejo
" Eug (Deliai h246 Burrows
" Eug J (Mae) meats 1985 Mission h651 Geneva

av
" Frances elk r3282 24th
" Francis X elk r709 Geary
" Frank r246 Burrows
" Geo A verifier U S Customs r415b Pierce
" Homer (Ruthi radio opr MacKay Radio &

Teleg Co hl208 Haight
" Jas D lab h716 Oak
" Jas H (Anna) h880 Oak
" John C (Grace) garagemn hl632 Haight
" John E news agcy 3282 24th
" John F slsmn Sun Life Assur Co r Okld
" John J rill Page
" Jos r880 Oak
" Kath nurse hl245 Calif
" Laura M elk rl375 27th av
" Lee electn r761 Turk
" Leo h709 Geary
" M Mrs h625 Powell
" Margt E sten Coast Credit Assn r769 North

Point
" Mary Mrs h7 30th
" Michl J (Mary) carp h646 4th av
" Patk blrmkr r7 30th
" Peter lab r288 Clementina
" Theo J rl560 Hyde
" Thos r246 Burrows
" Walter J lbr 520 Montgy pres Herman ElS'

bach & Sons r San Mateo
" Wm r397 4th
" Wm ironwkr h227 9th

Mulliken Clyde F inspr SOCo r San Mateo
MILLIN, See also Mullan, Mullen and Mullins
" Alice C elk r250 Irving
" Anna tchr Pub Sch h627 Taylor
" Cath Mrs r42 Colonial way
" Chas D msngr r912 Hollister av
" Edw J (Cecelia) mgr Bank of Am Mission-

23d br 1432h Funston av
" Edw J (Rena) stevedore hl440 Valencia
" Elmer F (Bervli driver h23 Palm av
" Emmett elk h554 Bright
" Eug mach r554 Bright
" Florence H tel opr Travelers Ins Co r Bur-

lingame
" Frank (Evelyn) h331 Octavia
" G H slsmn Met Lndv Co r Redwood City
" Geo A h2755 Webster
" Geo H iMildredi v-pres Humboldt Malt &

Brewing Co h2325 Hvde
" Harold J (Alice M) dentist 413 Castro h2269

20th av
" Hugh F mgr Geary-lOth av office Hlbernia

Savings & Loan Soc r San Mateo
" Hugh P (Lulu J) police SFPD h45 Hoffman

av
" Hugh P jr (Mildred! bkpr Bank of Am h207

Clippord
" Jas C (Lydia) lab h3216 18th
" Jas J dental techn r45 Hoffman av
" Jas P eng r253 3d
" John iKatel slsmn City Ice Del Co h726

9thav
" John C office mgr Heyman Co r Palo Alto
" John F (Violet Mi bkpr hl611 31st av
" John J lab r726 9th av
" John J (Martha) lieut SFPD hl301 29th av
" Jos E mgr Continental Blade Corp
" Leo P (Ethel) chauf h2646 21st av
" Leslie E (Maud) slsmn Jacobson Shealy Co

h549 14th av
" Margt h459 Ashbury
" Margt dental asst G H Graver rl835 Vallejo
" Margt dom r53 Ramona av
" Marian h622 24thav
" Mary J (wid H E) hl3 Noe
" Mercy G (wid E J) hl537a 8th av
" Michl F msngr r726 9th av
" Mildred Mrs bkpr John Breuner Co r207

Clipper
" Patk A (Marv) cond h477 Day
" Patk J (Margt) slsmn City Ice Del Co h416

20th av
" Raymond J (Marguerite E) h328 17th av
" Susan H (wid LB) sec Rev C A Ramm rl499

Sutter
" Ward J (Vernal with S F Bank h62 Mal-

lorca wav
" Warren S chf elk SPCo r Bkly
Mulline Michl lab rl30a Langton
Mulliner Marjorie B elk SPCo r Albany
Mullinix Bernard (Laura E) plmbr hl224 Men-

dell
" Earl L slsmn Investors Syndicate r Bkly
MULLINS, See also Mullan. Mullen and Mullin
" Aloisius J (Emmai h3762 20th
" Belle designer Sholaam Barash
" Bryan (Delia) h2 Delano av
" Chas F iTheresal slsmn hl525 Chestnut
" Clem lab r3762 20th
" Danl J (Maryt cond h2888 Harrison
" Danl T auto mech hl443 Hayes
" Dennis F (Kathl porter h3870 Sacto
" Edith elk h600 Page
" Edna V tel opr r430 Castro
" Edw J chauf h638 17th av
" Edwin (Hazeli auto mech h384 Elizabeth
" Elsa F emp G W Caswell Co r4042 17th av
" Frances M elk r2342 26th av
" Prank waiter r726 9th av
" Fred J prod mgr F E Booth Co r Pied
" Geo H pro mgr Rand McNally & Co r3014

Clay
" Geo P (Mazie) mtrmn Mun Ry h2555 27th av
" Grover C iMariel mach hll06 Valencia
" H F bartndr r909 Geary
MULLINS HARRY H. Purchasing Agent Ameri-

can Trust Co, rl6 Roslyn Ct, Oakland
Irene r2342 26th av
J H bkpr Norton Lilly & Co r775 Bush
J J rl740 Ellis
Jack r927 Eddy
Jas C (Heleni pres Genl Paint Corp hl98
Yerba Buena av

Jas C Jr slsmn rl98 Yerba Buena av
Jas E mech r2342 26th av
John T (Mary) meter rdr h4309 24th
Jos r456 6th
Josephine L nurse rl027 Dolores
Julia maid r76 14th
Kath D elk r4042 17th
Kath E (wid John) r34 Ashbury ter
M h891 Post
Margt h235 Dorland
Marie A slswn rl461 6th av
Marion O nurse rl55 27th av
Marjorie elk rl545 Pine
Marjorie sten r355 Grove
Michl (Margt) lab h2342 26th av
Michl H hl70a Jersey
Michl J (Ella B) slsmn hl461 6th av
Nicholas T (Mary) formn Haslett Whse Co
hl226 Church

Peter (Jane) mtrmn Mun Ry hl027 Dolores
Peter P (Ida) asst Dist Atty hl286 Guerrero
Robt h430 Castro

Morgen

Jewelry

Co.

DIAMONDS
OLD GOLD
SILVER AND
PLATINUM

Bought

888
Market St.

Near Powell

Phone
DO ugla. 3517
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